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Date Day TOPIC SPEAKER TIME VENUE 

11.01.2023 Wednesday Journal Club 
Ms. Swati Kumari 

(Yoga Therapist, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:30 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

17.01.2023 Tuesday Seminar 
Dr. Monika Gautam 

(Research Officer, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:40 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

25.01.2023 Wednesday Journal Club 
Mr. Saurabh Kumar 

(Research Officer, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:30 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

08.02.2023 Wednesday Journal Club 
Dr. Monika Gautam 

(Research Officer, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:30 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

14.02.2023 Tuesday Seminar 
Mr. Saurabh Kumar 

(Research Officer, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:40 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

22.02.2023 Wednesday Journal Club 
Ms. Swati Kumari 

(Yoga Therapist, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:30 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

14.03.2023 Tuesday Seminar 
Ms. Swati Kumari 

(Yoga Therapist, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:40 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

22.03.2023 Wednesday Journal Club 
Mr. Saurabh Kumar 

(Research Officer, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:30 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

05.04.2023 Wednesday Journal Club 
Dr. Monika Gautam 

(Research Officer, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:30 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

11.04.2023 Tuesday Seminar 
Dr. Monika Gautam 

(Research Officer, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:40 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

19.04.2023 Wednesday Journal Club 
Ms. Swati Kumari 

(Yoga Therapist, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:30 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

09.05.2023 Tuesday Seminar 
Mr. Saurabh Kumar 

(Research Officer, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:40 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

10.05.2023 Wednesday Journal Club 
Mr. Saurabh Kumar 

(Research Officer, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:30 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

24.05.2023 Wednesday Journal Club 
Dr. Monika Gautam 

(Research Officer, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:30 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

07.06.2023 Wednesday Journal Club 
Ms. Swati Kumari 

(Yoga Therapist, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:30 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

13.06.2023 Tuesday Seminar 
Ms. Swati Kumari 

(Yoga Therapist, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:40 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

21.06.2023 Wednesday Journal Club 
Mr. Saurabh Kumar 

(Research Officer, CCRYN) 
8:00 – 8:30 AM 

Yoga Scholar 

Page Online 

 

1. All academic activity in roster will remain unaffected in the event of unanticipated holiday. 

2. The topic for seminar can be decided prior by consulting the PI. 
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3. The presenters are requested to get the seminar moderated before the presentation. 

4. Under special circumstances, exchange of academic duties can be allowed.   Absence without 

any information or presentation without prior moderation is not allowed. 

5. Mode of presentation can be either English or Hindi depending upon the convenient of the 

presenter.  

6. The candidates, whose employment is provisional, have also been added in the roster and can 

be replaced by new candidates if it’s decided against their extension. 
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Approvals: Name Signature Date 

In Life Observer Mr. Saurabh Kumar   

Q.A. Review Mr. Sumit Rana   

Approval by Study Director Dr. Akshay Anand   
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